

BID TAB

PROJECT: City Hall Landscaping Project

DATE: 5/16/17

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		FELDMAN CONCRETE	
		QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
BASE BID							
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3.	Removal of Pavement	103.0	SY	20.00	2,060.00	17.48	1,800.44
4.	Removal of Vinyl Coated Metal Bench	1	LS	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5.	6" PCC Walk	68.5	SY	75.00	5,137.50	65.70	4,500.45
6.	Retaining Wall	28.5	LF	100.00	2,850.00	98.25	2,800.13
7.	Limestone Seating, 4" Thick with Natural Finish	28.5	LF	50.00	1,425.00	107.02	3,050.07
BASE BID TOTAL					14,972.50		15,951.09
ADD ALT. #1							
8.	Removal of PCC Privacy Screen	37.5	LF	100.00	3,750.00	40.00	1,500.00
ALT. #1 TOTAL					3,750.00		1,500.00
ADD ALT. #2							
9.	Removal of PCC Stairs	2.0	CY	300.00	600.00	400.00	800.00
10.	PCC Stairs	3.0	CY	2,000.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
11.	Removal of Steel Handrail	83.0	LF	6.00	498.00	12.05	1,000.15
12.	Stainless Steel Handrail	83.0	LF	95.00	7,885.00	100.00	8,300.00
ALT. #2 TOTAL					14,983.00		13,100.15

